



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0164-0242
Letting Date: November 13, 2024
Call Order: 001
Contract Time: 215 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: Rehabilitation of Bridge No. 06574 State Route 159 (Palisado Avenue)

Counties: Hartford
District(s): District 1 - Rocky Hill
Project(s): 0159(012)

| Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | (1) Dayton Construction Company Inc | | (2) Waters Construction Co Inc | | (3) NJR Construction LLC | |
|---|--------------------|-------------------------------------|------------|--------------------------------|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

| | | | | | | | | |
|------|---|---------|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|
| 0010 | 0101002 | (1.000) | 5,000.00000 | 5,000.00 | 6,100.00000 | 6,100.00 | 15,000.00000 | 15,000.00 |
| | CONFINED SPACE HEALTH AND SAFETY ** See Special Provisions ** | LS | | | | | | |
| 0020 | 0201001 | (1.000) | 65,000.00000 | 65,000.00 | 57,000.00000 | 57,000.00 | 95,000.00000 | 95,000.00 |
| | CLEARING AND GRUBBING | LS | | | | | | |
| 0030 | 0202000 | 850.000 | 25.00000 | 21,250.00 | 60.00000 | 51,000.00 | 28.00000 | 23,800.00 |
| | EARTH EXCAVATION | c.y. | | | | | | |
| 0040 | 0202100 | 50.000 | 100.00000 | 5,000.00 | 330.00000 | 16,500.00 | 50.00000 | 2,500.00 |
| | ROCK EXCAVATION | c.y. | | | | | | |
| 0050 | 0202559 | 1.000 | 1,500.00000 | 1,500.00 | 2,700.00000 | 2,700.00 | 2,000.00000 | 2,000.00 |
| | REMOVE AND RESET SURVEY MONUMENT ** See Special Provisions ** | ea. | | | | | | |
| 0060 | 0204151 | (1.000) | 200,000.00000 | 200,000.00 | 275,000.00000 | 275,000.00 | 144,000.00000 | 144,000.00 |
| | HANDLING WATER ** See Special Provisions ** | LS | | | | | | |
| 0070 | 0207000 | 700.000 | 25.00000 | 17,500.00 | 90.00000 | 63,000.00 | 60.00000 | 42,000.00 |
| | BORROW | c.y. | | | | | | |
| 0080 | 0210107 | 6.000 | 150.00000 | 900.00 | 470.00000 | 2,820.00 | 500.00000 | 3,000.00 |
| | TEMPORARY CHECK DAM ** See Special Provisions ** | c.y. | | | | | | |
| 0090 | 0210821 | 1.000 | 2,000.00000 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00000 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00000 | 2,000.00 |
| | WATER POLLUTION CONTROL ** See Special Provisions ** | est. | | | | | | |
| 0100 | 0211000 | 45.000 | 25.00000 | 1,125.00 | 30.00000 | 1,350.00 | 45.00000 | 2,025.00 |
| | ANTI-TRACKING PAD | s.y. | | | | | | |
| 0110 | 0213100 | 70.000 | 50.00000 | 3,500.00 | 172.00000 | 12,040.00 | 80.00000 | 5,600.00 |
| | GRANULAR FILL | c.y. | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) Dayton Construction Company Inc | | (2) Waters Construction Co Inc | | (3) NJR Construction LLC | |
|----------------------|--|-------------------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 1 | | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | | |
| 0120 | 0219001 SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM l.f. | 525.000 | 5.00000 2,625.00 | 7.00000 3,675.00 | 8.00000 4,200.00 | | |
| 0130 | 0601072 SURFACE REPAIR CONCRETE c.f. | 85.000 | 350.00000 29,750.00 | 780.00000 66,300.00 | 400.00000 34,000.00 | | |
| 0140 | 0601074 STRUCTURAL REPAIR CONCRETE c.f. | 85.000 | 500.00000 42,500.00 | 830.00000 70,550.00 | 400.00000 34,000.00 | | |
| 0150 | 0601930 SLIP-LINING GROUT ** See Special Provisions ** c.y. | 120.000 | 375.00000 45,000.00 | 950.00000 114,000.00 | 450.00000 54,000.00 | | |
| 0160 | 0686311.14 114" POLYMER COATED CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE 10 GAUGE (0.135" THICK) ** See Special Provisions ** l.f. | 122.000 | 4,200.00000 512,400.00 | 1,680.00000 204,960.00 | 3,700.00000 451,400.00 | | |
| 0170 | 0703011 INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP c.y. | 230.000 | 75.00000 17,250.00 | 150.00000 34,500.00 | 200.00000 46,000.00 | | |
| 0180 | 0716000 TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM s.f. | 2,200.000 | 30.00000 66,000.00 | 70.00000 154,000.00 | 70.00000 154,000.00 | | |
| 0190 | 0728030 NO.3 CRUSHED STONE ** See Special Provisions ** c.f. | 2,900.000 | 2.00000 5,800.00 | 5.00000 14,500.00 | 3.00000 8,700.00 | | |
| 0200 | 0755014 GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY) s.y. | 470.000 | 5.00000 2,350.00 | 4.00000 1,880.00 | 5.00000 2,350.00 | | |
| 0210 | 0815001 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING l.f. | 50.000 | 30.00000 1,500.00 | 40.00000 2,000.00 | 100.00000 5,000.00 | | |
| 0220 | 0815091 REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING ** See Special Provisions ** l.f. | 50.000 | 10.00000 500.00 | 20.00000 1,000.00 | 15.00000 750.00 | | |
| 0230 | 0912531 REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350) l.f. | 75.000 | 40.00000 3,000.00 | 11.00000 825.00 | 45.00000 3,375.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

| Line No / Item ID | | (1) Dayton Construction Company Inc | | (2) Waters Construction Co Inc | | (3) NJR Construction LLC | |
|----------------------|--|-------------------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 1 | | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | | |
| 0240 | 0912605 RESET METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350) l.f. | 75.000 | 60.00000 4,500.00 | 61.00000 4,575.00 | 68.00000 5,100.00 | | |
| 0250 | 0943001 WATER FOR DUST CONTROL m.ga | 1.000 | 500.00000 500.00 | 500.00000 500.00 | 1.00000 1.00 | | |
| 0260 | 0944000 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL s.y. | 450.000 | 20.00000 9,000.00 | 24.00000 10,800.00 | 15.00000 6,750.00 | | |
| 0270 | 0949086 CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET 2'- 3' HT. B.B. ea. | 25.000 | 80.00000 2,000.00 | 87.00000 2,175.00 | 65.00000 1,625.00 | | |
| 0280 | 0949272 JUNIPERUS COMMUNIS DEPRESSA OLDFIELD COMMON JUNIPER 18"- 24" HT. B.B. ea. | 30.000 | 65.00000 1,950.00 | 71.00000 2,130.00 | 65.00000 1,950.00 | | |
| 0290 | 0949325 LINDERA BENZOIN COMMON SPICEBUSH 2'- 3' HT. B.B. ea. | 30.000 | 80.00000 2,400.00 | 85.00000 2,550.00 | 65.00000 1,950.00 | | |
| 0300 | 0949875 WETLAND PLANTINGS ** See Special Provisions ** LS | (1.000) | 1,500.00000 1,500.00 | 1,700.00000 1,700.00 | 1,500.00000 1,500.00 | | |
| 0310 | 0950039 EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE D s.y. | 450.000 | 6.00000 2,700.00 | 6.00000 2,700.00 | 4.00000 1,800.00 | | |
| 0320 | 0950040 CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions ** s.y. | 450.000 | 3.00000 1,350.00 | 3.25000 1,462.50 | 2.00000 900.00 | | |
| 0330 | 0950043 WETLAND GRASS ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions ** s.f. | 2,850.000 | 0.50000 1,425.00 | 0.40000 1,140.00 | 3.00000 8,550.00 | | |
| 0340 | 0952051 CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION ** See Special Provisions ** s.y. | 1,000.000 | 7.00000 7,000.00 | 17.00000 17,000.00 | 17.00000 17,000.00 | | |
| 0350 | 0969060 CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, SMALL ** See Special Provisions ** mo. | 5.000 | 4,500.00000 22,500.00 | 6,850.00000 34,250.00 | 6,000.00000 30,000.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

| Line No / Item ID | | | | (1) Dayton Construction Company Inc | | (2) Waters Construction Co Inc | | (3) NJR Construction LLC | |
|----------------------|--|--------------------|--|-------------------------------------|------------|--------------------------------|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Item Description | | Quantity and Units | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | | | | | | | | | |
| SECTION: 1 | | | | Cat Alt Set: | | | | Cat Alt Member: | |
| 0360 | 0970006 | 1.000 | | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 |
| | TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) | est. | | | | | | | |
| 0370 | 0970007 | 800.000 | | 68.00000 | 54,400.00 | 75.00000 | 60,000.00 | 79.00000 | 63,200.00 |
| | TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) | hr | | | | | | | |
| 0380 | 0971001 | (1.000) | | 85,000.00000 | 85,000.00 | 25,000.00000 | 25,000.00 | 75,000.00000 | 75,000.00 |
| | MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions ** | LS | | | | | | | |
| 0390 | 0974001 | 5.000 | | 500.00000 | 2,500.00 | 820.00000 | 4,100.00 | 1,000.00000 | 5,000.00 |
| | REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY | c.y. | | | | | | | |
| 0400 | 0975004 | (1.000) | | 144,000.00000 | 144,000.00 | 180,000.00000 | 180,000.00 | 190,000.00000 | 190,000.00 |
| | MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT | LS | | | | | | | |
| 0410 | 0976002 | 500.000 | | 1.00000 | 500.00 | 1.50000 | 750.00 | 1.00000 | 500.00 |
| | BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY | day | | | | | | | |
| 0420 | 0977001 | 30.000 | | 25.00000 | 750.00 | 21.00000 | 630.00 | 1.00000 | 30.00 |
| | TRAFFIC CONE | ea. | | | | | | | |
| 0430 | 0978002 | 20.000 | | 75.00000 | 1,500.00 | 90.00000 | 1,800.00 | 1.00000 | 20.00 |
| | TRAFFIC DRUM | ea. | | | | | | | |
| 0440 | 0979003 | 4.000 | | 150.00000 | 600.00 | 180.00000 | 720.00 | 250.00000 | 1,000.00 |
| | CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III | ea. | | | | | | | |
| 0450 | 0980020 | (1.000) | | 60,000.00000 | 60,000.00 | 32,000.00000 | 32,000.00 | 70,000.00000 | 70,000.00 |
| | CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING | LS | | | | | | | |
| 0460 | 1131002 | 250.000 | | 30.00000 | 7,500.00 | 80.00000 | 20,000.00 | 50.00000 | 12,500.00 |
| | REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN | day | | | | | | | |
| 0470 | 1208937 | 10.000 | | 120.00000 | 1,200.00 | 160.00000 | 1,600.00 | 144.00000 | 1,440.00 |
| | SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE XI RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions ** | s.f. | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

| Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | (1) Dayton Construction Company Inc | | (2) Waters Construction Co Inc | | (3) NJR Construction LLC | |
|---|--------------------|-------------------------------------|------------|--------------------------------|------------|--------------------------|------------|
| | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |

| SECTION: 1 | | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | | | |
|--|---------|--------------|-------------|-----------------|-------------|----------------|--------------|----------------|
| 0480 | 1220027 | 190.000 | 35.00000 | 6,650.00 | 36.00000 | 6,840.00 | 45.00000 | 8,550.00 |
| CONSTRUCTION SIGNS ** See Special Provisions ** | | s.f. | | | | | | |
| 0490 | 1807210 | 2.000 | 1,000.00000 | 2,000.00 | 5,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 35,000.00000 | 70,000.00 |
| TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions ** | | ea. | | | | | | |
| Section Totals: | | | | \$1,484,875.00 | | \$1,592,122.50 | | \$1,719,066.00 |

Contract Totals

\$1,484,875.00

\$1,592,122.50

\$1,719,066.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

| Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | (4) Lawrence Brunoli Inc. | | | | | |
|---|--------------------|---------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |

| SECTION: 1 | | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | | | |
|---|---------|--------------|---------------|-----------------|--|--|--|--|
| 0010 | 0101002 | (1.000) | 17,500.00000 | 17,500.00 | | | | |
| CONFINED SPACE HEALTH AND SAFETY ** See Special Provisions ** | | LS | | | | | | |
| 0020 | 0201001 | (1.000) | 98,000.00000 | 98,000.00 | | | | |
| CLEARING AND GRUBBING | | LS | | | | | | |
| 0030 | 0202000 | 850.000 | 125.00000 | 106,250.00 | | | | |
| EARTH EXCAVATION | | c.y. | | | | | | |
| 0040 | 0202100 | 50.000 | 750.00000 | 37,500.00 | | | | |
| ROCK EXCAVATION | | c.y. | | | | | | |
| 0050 | 0202559 | 1.000 | 115.00000 | 115.00 | | | | |
| REMOVE AND RESET SURVEY MONUMENT ** See Special Provisions ** | | ea. | | | | | | |
| 0060 | 0204151 | (1.000) | 315,000.00000 | 315,000.00 | | | | |
| HANDLING WATER ** See Special Provisions ** | | LS | | | | | | |
| 0070 | 0207000 | 700.000 | 75.00000 | 52,500.00 | | | | |
| BORROW | | c.y. | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

| Line No / Item ID | | (4) Lawrence Brunoli Inc. | | | | | |
|----------------------|--|---------------------------|-------------|---------------------|------------|------------------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 1 | | | | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | |
| 0080 | 0210107 | 6.000 | 500.00000 | 3,000.00 | | | |
| | TEMPORARY CHECK DAM ** See Special Provisions ** | c.y. | | | | | |
| 0090 | 0210821 | 1.000 | 2,000.00000 | 2,000.00 | | | |
| | WATER POLLUTION CONTROL ** See Special Provisions ** | est. | | | | | |
| 0100 | 0211000 | 45.000 | 200.00000 | 9,000.00 | | | |
| | ANTI-TRACKING PAD | s.y. | | | | | |
| 0110 | 0213100 | 70.000 | 125.00000 | 8,750.00 | | | |
| | GRANULAR FILL | c.y. | | | | | |
| 0120 | 0219001 | 525.000 | 20.00000 | 10,500.00 | | | |
| | SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM | l.f. | | | | | |
| 0130 | 0601072 | 85.000 | 500.00000 | 42,500.00 | | | |
| | SURFACE REPAIR CONCRETE | c.f. | | | | | |
| 0140 | 0601074 | 85.000 | 1,000.00000 | 85,000.00 | | | |
| | STRUCTURAL REPAIR CONCRETE | c.f. | | | | | |
| 0150 | 0601930 | 120.000 | 1,750.00000 | 210,000.00 | | | |
| | SLIP-LINING GROUT ** See Special Provisions ** | c.y. | | | | | |
| 0160 | 0686311.14 | 122.000 | 1,827.00000 | 222,894.00 | | | |
| | 114" POLYMER COATED CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE 10 GAUGE (0.135" THICK) ** See Special Provisions ** | l.f. | | | | | |
| 0170 | 0703011 | 230.000 | 75.00000 | 17,250.00 | | | |
| | INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP | c.y. | | | | | |
| 0180 | 0716000 | 2,200.000 | 113.65000 | 250,030.00 | | | |
| | TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM | s.f. | | | | | |
| 0190 | 0728030 | 2,900.000 | 20.00000 | 58,000.00 | | | |
| | NO.3 CRUSHED STONE ** See Special Provisions ** | c.f. | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

| Line No / Item ID | | (4) Lawrence Brunoli Inc. | | | | | |
|----------------------|---|---------------------------|--------------|---------------------|------------|------------------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 1 | | | | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | |
| 0200 | 0755014 | 470.000 | 35.00000 | 16,450.00 | | | |
| | GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY) | s.y. | | | | | |
| 0210 | 0815001 | 50.000 | 35.00000 | 1,750.00 | | | |
| | BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING | l.f. | | | | | |
| 0220 | 0815091 | 50.000 | 35.00000 | 1,750.00 | | | |
| | REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING ** See Special Provisions ** | l.f. | | | | | |
| 0230 | 0912531 | 75.000 | 50.00000 | 3,750.00 | | | |
| | REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350) | l.f. | | | | | |
| 0240 | 0912605 | 75.000 | 150.00000 | 11,250.00 | | | |
| | RESET METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350) | l.f. | | | | | |
| 0250 | 0943001 | 1.000 | 500.00000 | 500.00 | | | |
| | WATER FOR DUST CONTROL | m.ga | | | | | |
| 0260 | 0944000 | 450.000 | 50.00000 | 22,500.00 | | | |
| | FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL | s.y. | | | | | |
| 0270 | 0949086 | 25.000 | 350.00000 | 8,750.00 | | | |
| | CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET 2'- 3' HT. B.B. | ea. | | | | | |
| 0280 | 0949272 | 30.000 | 350.00000 | 10,500.00 | | | |
| | JUNIPERUS COMMUNIS DEPRESSA OLDFIELD COMMON JUNIPER 18"- 24" HT. B.B. | ea. | | | | | |
| 0290 | 0949325 | 30.000 | 350.00000 | 10,500.00 | | | |
| | LINDERA BENZOIN COMMON SPICEBUSH 2'- 3' HT. B.B. | ea. | | | | | |
| 0300 | 0949875 | (1.000) | 16,636.00000 | 16,636.00 | | | |
| | WETLAND PLANTINGS ** See Special Provisions ** | LS | | | | | |
| 0310 | 0950039 | 450.000 | 35.00000 | 15,750.00 | | | |
| | EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE D | s.y. | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

| Line No / Item ID | | (4) Lawrence Brunoli Inc. | | | | | |
|----------------------|---|---------------------------|---------------|---------------------|------------|------------------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 1 | | | | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | |
| 0320 | 0950040 | 450.000 | 25.00000 | 11,250.00 | | | |
| | CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions ** | s.y. | | | | | |
| 0330 | 0950043 | 2,850.000 | 3.50000 | 9,975.00 | | | |
| | WETLAND GRASS ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions ** | s.f. | | | | | |
| 0340 | 0952051 | 1,000.000 | 35.00000 | 35,000.00 | | | |
| | CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION ** See Special Provisions ** | s.y. | | | | | |
| 0350 | 0969060 | 5.000 | 3,500.00000 | 17,500.00 | | | |
| | CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, SMALL ** See Special Provisions ** | mo. | | | | | |
| 0360 | 0970006 | 1.000 | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | | | |
| | TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) | est. | | | | | |
| 0370 | 0970007 | 800.000 | 62.50000 | 50,000.00 | | | |
| | TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) | hr | | | | | |
| 0380 | 0971001 | (1.000) | 35,000.00000 | 35,000.00 | | | |
| | MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions ** | LS | | | | | |
| 0390 | 0974001 | 5.000 | 5,000.00000 | 25,000.00 | | | |
| | REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY | c.y. | | | | | |
| 0400 | 0975004 | (1.000) | 273,000.00000 | 273,000.00 | | | |
| | MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT | LS | | | | | |
| 0410 | 0976002 | 500.000 | 15.00000 | 7,500.00 | | | |
| | BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY | day | | | | | |
| 0420 | 0977001 | 30.000 | 50.00000 | 1,500.00 | | | |
| | TRAFFIC CONE | ea. | | | | | |
| 0430 | 0978002 | 20.000 | 100.00000 | 2,000.00 | | | |
| | TRAFFIC DRUM | ea. | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

| Line No / Item ID | | (4) Lawrence Brunoli Inc. | | | | | |
|------------------------|--|---------------------------|--------------|-----------------------|------------|------------------------|------------|
| Item Description | | | | | | | |
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 1 | | | | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | |
| 0440 | 0979003 | 4.000 | 350.00000 | 1,400.00 | | | |
| | CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III | ea. | | | | | |
| 0450 | 0980020 | (1.000) | 40,000.00000 | 40,000.00 | | | |
| | CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING | LS | | | | | |
| 0460 | 1131002 | 250.000 | 150.00000 | 37,500.00 | | | |
| | REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN | day | | | | | |
| 0470 | 1208937 | 10.000 | 75.00000 | 750.00 | | | |
| | SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE XI RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions ** | s.f. | | | | | |
| 0480 | 1220027 | 190.000 | 125.00000 | 23,750.00 | | | |
| | CONSTRUCTION SIGNS ** See Special Provisions ** | s.f. | | | | | |
| 0490 | 1807210 | 2.000 | 15,000.00000 | 30,000.00 | | | |
| | TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions ** | ea. | | | | | |
| Section Totals: | | | | \$2,277,000.00 | | | |
| Contract Totals | | | | \$2,277,000.00 | | | |

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum